



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 18405

Counties: SOMERSET

Letting Date: April 19, 2018

District(s): C4

Call Order: 405

Project(s): STATE

Contract Time: 12/14/18 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: MRRC Central, Sub-Region C-2, Contract No. C211

Line No / Item ID		(1) SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.		(2) STAVOLA CONTRACTING CO., INC		(3) DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.		
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units							
SECTION: 0001	Roadway	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:				
0012	158072M OIL ONLY EMERGENCY SPILL KIT, TYPE 1 U	2.000	250.00000	500.00	1,250.00000	2,500.00	200.00000	400.00
0013	159003M BREAKAWAY BARRICADE U	250.000	0.01000	2.50	0.01000	2.50	10.00000	2,500.00
0014	159006M DRUM U	100.000	5.00000	500.00	0.01000	1.00	20.00000	2,000.00
0015	159009M TRAFFIC CONE U	1,000.000	0.01000	10.00	6.75000	6,750.00	10.00000	10,000.00
0016	159012M CONSTRUCTION SIGNS SF	5,000.000	1.00000	5,000.00	12.80000	64,000.00	2.00000	10,000.00
0017	159027M FLASHING ARROW BOARD, 4' X 8' U	8.000	100.00000	800.00	1.00000	8.00	200.00000	1,600.00



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 18405

Counties: SOMERSET

Letting Date: April 19, 2018

District(s): C4

Call Order: 405

Project(s): STATE

Contract Time: 12/14/18 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: MRRC Central, Sub-Region C-2, Contract No. C211

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.		(2) STAVOLA CONTRACTING CO., INC		(3) DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	Roadway	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0023	159300M 362,442.000 TRAFFIC STRIPES, LATEX, 4" LF	0.01000	3,624.42	0.21000	76,112.82	0.22000	79,737.24
0024	159302M 34,689.000 TRAFFIC STRIPES, LATEX, 8" LF	0.01000	346.89	0.01000	346.89	0.45000	15,610.05
0025	159312M 16,440.000 TRAFFIC MARKINGS LINES, LATEX, 8" LF	0.01000	164.40	0.01000	164.40	0.61000	10,028.40
0026	159314M 21,324.000 TRAFFIC MARKINGS LINES, LATEX, 24" LF	0.01000	213.24	0.01000	213.24	1.85000	39,449.40
0027	159320M 5,628.000 TRAFFIC MARKINGS SYMBOLS, LATEX SF	2.62000	14,745.36	0.01000	56.28	3.05000	17,165.40



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 18405

Counties: SOMERSET

Letting Date: April 19, 2018

District(s): C4

Call Order: 405

Project(s): STATE

Contract Time: 12/14/18 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: MRRC Central, Sub-Region C-2, Contract No. C211

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.		(2) STAVOLA CONTRACTING CO., INC		(3) DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	Roadway	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0079 610039M	988.000	1.57000	1,551.16	3.16000	3,122.08	3.05000	3,013.40
REMOVAL OF TRAFFIC MARKINGS	SF						
0080 610060M	1,876.000	6.40000	12,006.40	6.12000	11,481.12	6.70000	12,569.20
TRAFFIC MARKINGS SYMBOLS	SF						
0081 651255M	10.000	75.00000	750.00	100.00000	1,000.00	100.00000	1,000.00
RESET WATER VALVE BOX	U						
0082 653084M	8.000	75.00000	600.00	100.00000	800.00	125.00000	1,000.00
RESET GAS VALVE BOX	U						
0083 804006P	1,727.000	3.00000	5,181.00	10.50000	18,133.50	2.00000	3,454.00
TOPSOILING, 4" THICK	SY						
0084 805003M	1,000.000	2.50000	2,500.00	2.85000	2,850.00	5.00000	5,000.00
TURF REPAIR STRIP	LF						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 18405

Counties: SOMERSET

Letting Date: April 19, 2018

District(s): C4

Call Order: 405

Project(s): STATE

Contract Time: 12/14/18 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: MRRC Central, Sub-Region C-2, Contract No. C211

Line No / Item ID		(4) INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOCIATES, LLC		(5) CRISDEL GROUP, INC.			
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	0001	Roadway		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0001	151006M	1.000	23,969.00000	23,969.00	19,615.00000	19,615.00	
	PERFORMANCE BOND AND PAYMENT BOND	DOLL					
0002	152004P	1.000	4,770.45000	4,770.45	5,200.00000	5,200.00	
	OWNER'S AND CONTRACTOR'S PROTECTIVE LIABILITY INSURANCE	DOLL					
0003	152015P	1.000	1.00000	1.00	7,700.00000	7,700.00	
	POLLUTION LIABILITY INSURANCE	DOLL					
0004	153009P	(1)	1,000.00000	1,000.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00	
	BAR CHART PROGRESS SCHEDULE AND UPDATES	LS					
0005	154003P	(1)	50,000.00000	50,000.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00	
	MOBILIZATION	LS					



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 18405

Counties: SOMERSET

Letting Date: April 19, 2018

District(s): C4

Call Order: 405

Project(s): STATE

Contract Time: 12/14/18 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: MRRC Central, Sub-Region C-2, Contract No. C211

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(4) INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOCIATES, LLC		(5) CRISDEL GROUP, INC.			
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	Roadway			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0012 158072M	2.000 U	1.00000	2.00	500.00000	1,000.00		
OIL ONLY EMERGENCY SPILL KIT, TYPE 1							
0013 159003M	250.000 U	1.00000	250.00	0.01000	2.50		
BREAKAWAY BARRICADE							
0014 159006M	100.000 U	1.00000	100.00	0.01000	1.00		
DRUM							
0015 159009M	1,000.000 U	1.00000	1,000.00	0.01000	10.00		
TRAFFIC CONE							
0016 159012M	5,000.000 SF	12.00000	60,000.00	0.01000	50.00		
CONSTRUCTION SIGNS							
0017 159027M	8.000 U	1,200.00000	9,600.00	1.00000	8.00		
FLASHING ARROW BOARD, 4' X 8'							



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 18405

Counties: SOMERSET

Letting Date: April 19, 2018

District(s): C4

Call Order: 405

Project(s): STATE

Contract Time: 12/14/18 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: MRRC Central, Sub-Region C-2, Contract No. C211

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(4) INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOCIATES, LLC		(5) CRISDEL GROUP, INC.			
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	Roadway			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0023 159300M	362,442.000	0.23000	83,361.66	0.21000	76,112.82		
	TRAFFIC STRIPES, LATEX, 4" LF						
0024 159302M	34,689.000	0.01000	346.89	0.01000	346.89		
	TRAFFIC STRIPES, LATEX, 8" LF						
0025 159312M	16,440.000	0.01000	164.40	0.01000	164.40		
	TRAFFIC MARKINGS LINES, LATEX, 8" LF						
0026 159314M	21,324.000	0.01000	213.24	0.01000	213.24		
	TRAFFIC MARKINGS LINES, LATEX, 24" LF						
0027 159320M	5,628.000	0.10000	562.80	0.01000	56.28		
	TRAFFIC MARKINGS SYMBOLS, LATEX SF						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 18405

Counties: SOMERSET

Letting Date: April 19, 2018

District(s): C4

Call Order: 405

Project(s): STATE

Contract Time: 12/14/18 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: MRRC Central, Sub-Region C-2, Contract No. C211

Line No / Item ID		(4) INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOCIATES, LLC		(5) CRISDEL GROUP, INC.			
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	Roadway			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0028	160004M	6,800.000	1.00000	6,800.00	1.00000	6,800.00	
	FUEL PRICE ADJUSTMENT	DOLL					
0029	160007M	24,500.000	1.00000	24,500.00	1.00000	24,500.00	
	ASPHALT PRICE ADJUSTMENT	DOLL					
0030	201003P	(1)	10,250.69000	10,250.69	19,220.69000	19,220.69	
	CLEARING SITE	LS					
0031	202009P	100.000	30.00000	3,000.00	35.00000	3,500.00	
	EXCAVATION, UNCLASSIFIED	CY					
0032	302051P	100.000	31.00000	3,100.00	49.00000	4,900.00	
	DENSE-GRADED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, VARIABLE THICKNESS	CY					



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 18405

Counties: SOMERSET

Letting Date: April 19, 2018

District(s): C4

Call Order: 405

Project(s): STATE

Contract Time: 12/14/18 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: MRRC Central, Sub-Region C-2, Contract No. C211

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(4) INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOCIATES, LLC		(5) CRISDEL GROUP, INC.			
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	Roadway			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0033 401009P	173,678.000	5.15000	894,441.70	8.78000	1,524,892.84		
	HMA MILLING, 3" OR LESS SY						
0034 401021M	292.000	75.00000	21,900.00	112.00000	32,704.00		
	HOT MIX ASPHALT PAVEMENT REPAIR SY						
0035 401027M	139,181.000	0.35000	48,713.35	0.45000	62,631.45		
	POLYMERIZED JOINT ADHESIVE LF						
0036 401030M	26,051.000	0.01000	260.51	0.01000	260.51		
	TACK COAT GAL						
0037 401054M	6,259.000	75.00000	469,425.00	83.00000	519,497.00		
	HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 M 64 SURFACE COURSE T						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 18405

Counties: SOMERSET

Letting Date: April 19, 2018

District(s): C4

Call Order: 405

Project(s): STATE

Contract Time: 12/14/18 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: MRRC Central, Sub-Region C-2, Contract No. C211

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(4) INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOCIATES, LLC		(5) CRISDEL GROUP, INC.			
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0074 610018M	371.000	27.19000	10,087.49	27.14000	10,068.94		
	RPM, MONO-DIRECTIONAL, AMBER LENS U						
0075 610021M	222.000	27.19000	6,036.18	27.14000	6,025.08		
	RPM, BI-DIRECTIONAL, AMBER LENS U						
0076 610024M	928.000	6.00000	5,568.00	9.00000	8,352.00		
	REMOVAL OF RPM U						
0077 610033M	4,319.000	3.00000	12,957.00	1.27000	5,485.13		
	RUMBLE STRIP LF						
0078 610036M	6,041.000	0.47000	2,839.27	0.47000	2,839.27		
	REMOVAL OF TRAFFIC STRIPES LF						

